
2016 Fall Acolyte Schedule 

Date 8:00 Worship 10:10 Sanctuary Worship 

September 4 Leah Wright 
Malena Zeuhlke 

Worship in the Park  
No Sanctuary Service 

September 11 Kylee Beilke 
Hailey Bipes 

Luke Wollan 
Kasidy Brecht 

September 18 Mason Getz 
Torre Brandel 

Ethan Glesener 
Deacon Carter 

September 25 Annie Gores 
Grayson Christie 

Grace Hanson 
Jace Drape 

October 2 Tricia Hedin 
Logan Eck 

Leif Hoffstatter 
Anna Fabel 

October 9 Jack Horton 
Ty Glaser 

Carson Hutton 
Marlee Harlander 

October 16 Connor Jackson 
Zachary Kusescke 

Brady Jensen 
Billy Marquardt 

October 23 Brayden Johnson 
Ashley Nelson 

Mark Juarez 
Kyle Oestreich 

October 30 Hadyn Kellen 
Matthew Olberg 

Mason Lux 
Madison Seifert 

November 6 Nolan Markgraf 
Anya Teubert 

Corina Powell 
Taylor Timm 

November 13 Hunter Paehlke 
Logan Paehlke 

Trevor Wersal  
Marisa Uecker 

November 20 NONE - Retreat NONE - Retreat 

November 27 Logan Winn 
Wyatt Reece 

Gerardo Salazar 
Luke Wollan 

December 4 Malena Zuehlke 
Delia Schenhiet 

Torre Brandel 
Caleb Schiller 

December 11 Deacon Carter 
Paige Schmidt 

Grayson Christie 
Gavin Stueckrath  

December 18 Jace Drape 
Brynn Swift 

Logan Eck 
Liam Teetzel 

December 25 NONE XMAS NONE XMAS 

*If you are unable to acolyte on this date, please try to find a replacement to switch with you. 

Please contact Gladys at gladysb@faithlc.com with any changes to the schedule. Thank you! 
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2017 Spring Acolyte Schedule 

Date 8:00 Worship 10:10 Sanctuary Worship 

January 1 Anna Fabel 
Layne Teubert 

Griffin Telecky 
Ty Glaser 

January 8 Marlee Harlander 
Callie Vacek 

Zachary Kuseske 
Devon Verhasselt 

January 15 Billy Marquardt 
Kennedy Wehler 

Ashley Nelson 
Leah Wright 

January 22 Kyle Ostreich 
Matthew Olberg 

Kylee Beilke 
Madison Seifert 

January 29 Kasidy Brecht 
Taylor Timm 

Hailey Bipes 
Anya Tuebert 

February 5 Mason Getz 
Trevor Wersal 

Marisa Uecker 
Ethan Glesener 

February 12 Luke Wollan 
Grace Hanson 

Logan Winn 
Annie Gores 

February 19 Tricia Hedin 
Leif Hoffstatter 

Malena Zuehlke 
Jack Horton 

February 26 Brayden Johnson 
Mark Juarez 

Carson Hutton 
Connor Jackson 

March 5 Brady Jensen 
Hayden Kellen 

Mason Lux 
Wyatt Reece 

March 12 Corina Powell 
Nolan Markgraf 

Logan Paehlke  
Hunter Paehlke 

March 19 Gavin Stueckrath 
Brynn Swift 

Gerardo Salazar 
Delia Schenhiet 

March 26 Caleb Schiller 
Paige Schmidt 

Griffin Telecky 
Layne Teubert 

April 2 Liam Teetzel 
Callie Vacek 

Kennedy Wehler  
Leah Wright 

April 9 Devon Verhasselt 
Torre Brandel 

Kylee Beilke 
Deacon Carter 

April 16 NONE NONE 

April 23 Hailey Bipes 
Grayson Christie 

Kasidy Brecht 
Jace Drape 

April 30 Mason Getz 
Logan Eck 

Ethan Glesener 
Anna Fabel 

May 7 Annie Gores 
Ty Glaser 

Grace Hanson 
Marlee Harlander 

May 14 Zachary Kuseske 
Tricia Hedin 

Billy Marquardt 
Leif Hoffstatter 

*If you are unable to acolyte on this date, please try to find a replacement to switch with you. 

Please contact Gladys at gladysb@faithlc.com with any changes to the schedule. Thank you! 
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